

Holiday Party in the Park — December 8, 2024 (Rain Date: December 15, 2024) SPONSOR REGISTRATION

BUSINESS NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
CONTACT:	
PHONE:	
EMAIL:	
I will have a booth featuring:	
☐ give-aways or an activity	
$f\square$ selling food/drinks or merchandise	3 *
$f \square$ a fundraiser for a Vestavia Hills City	/ Schools club or team
*Businesses MUST have a Vestavia Hi	lls Business License to sell products of any kind.
NOTE: Tables, chairs and/or tents a	re NOT provided; participant must supply their own.
harmless the City of Vestavia Hills, the and their members, employees, repre damage and expenses, including cos lawsuits for damages resulting from and on account of damage to proper	If this application, the applicant agrees to defend, indemnify and hold the Liberty Park Homeowner's Association and Liberty Park Joint Venture essentatives and agents, from and against any and all liability, loss, cost, at and attorney fees in defense thereof because of actions, claims or personal or alleged to have been sustained by any person or persons aty, arising or alleged to have arisen directly or indirectly out of or in cipation in the Vestavia Hills Christmas Celebration.
Signature:	Date:

EVENT INFORMATION:

- Set-up begins at NOON in the Liberty Park Middle School parking lot.
- Bring all items needed for set up, including any items you intend to distribute. Note: Fun give-aways, games or activities for children encourage traffic to your booth.
- All vehicles must be unloaded and moved to the parking lot at the Liberty Park Athletic Complex (behind the school) by 1pm.
- All vendors selling food, drinks or merchandise of any kind MUST have the appropriate City of Vestavia Hills Business License, issued in advance of the event.
- Parade begins promptly at 2pm; be prepared to have visitors at your booth by 1:30pm.
- The Christmas Party in the Park ends at 4pm. You may bring your vehicle back to the school to pack any remaining materials at that time.
- In case of inclement weather, be sure to check the City of Vestavia Hills, Vestavia Hills Parks and Recreation or Vestavia Hills Chamber of Commerce Facebook pages for weather announcements.
- E-mail completed form to: chamber@vestaviahills.org